141To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.comSM
®
1.2 cm (0.475") DIAMETER
ROUND CROSS-SECTION
�   Stainless Steel Sheath
(Type 304)
�   1000 to 7500 Watts
�   120, 208, 240,
277 and 480V
�   50 W/In2
�   538°C (1200°F) Max
Sheath Temperature
Dimensions: cm (in)
2
(13⁄16)
2
(13⁄16)A ± 1%
B
1.2 (0.475) Dia. 304 SS Sheath
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Dimensions cm (in) Stainless Steel Sheath
                                                                                                      Weight
Watts         Volts         W/in2         Sheath A       Heated B     Model No. Price       kg (lb)
1000 120 50 51 (20) 33 (131⁄8) TRSS-2045/120V $94 0.2 (0.5)
1000 208 50 51 (20) 33 (131⁄8) TRSS-2045/280V 94 0.2 (0.5)
1000 277 50 51 (20) 33 (131⁄8) TRSS-2045/277V 94 0.2 (0.5)
1250 240 50 58 (23) 41 (161⁄8) TRSS-2345/240V 97 0.2 (0.5)
1500 120 50 71 (28) 54 (211⁄8) TRSS-2845/120V 104 0.5 (1)
1500 208 50 71 (28) 54 (211⁄8) TRSS-2845/208V 104 0.5 (1)
1500 240 50 71 (28) 54 (211⁄8) TRSS-2845/240V 104 0.5 (1)
1500 480 50 71 (28) 54 (211⁄8) TRSS-2845/480V 104 0.5 (1)
2000 120 50 102 (40) 71 (28) TRSS-4065/120V 119 0.6 (1.3)
2000 208 50 102 (40) 71 (28) TRSS-4065/208V 119 0.6 (1.3)
2000 240 50 102 (40) 71 (28) TRSS-4065/240V 119 0.6 (1.3)
2000 480 50 102 (40) 71 (28) TRSS-4065/480V 119 0.6 (1.3)
2500 208 50 110 (431⁄2) 80 (311⁄2) TRSS-4365/208V 122 0.6 (1.3)
2500 240 50 110 (431⁄2) 80 (311⁄2) TRSS-4365/240V 122 0.6 (1.3)
2500 480 50 110 (431⁄2) 80 (311⁄2) TRSS-4365/480V 122 0.6 (1.3)
3000 208 50 138 (541⁄4) 108 (423⁄8) TRSS-5465/208V 169 0.8 (1.8)
3000 240 50 138 (541⁄4) 108 (423⁄8) TRSS-5465/240V 169 0.8 (1.8)
3000 480 50 138 (541⁄4) 108 (423⁄8) TRSS-5465/480V 169 0.8 (1.8)
4000 208 50 178 (70) 147 (58) TRSS-7065/208V 195 0.8 (1.8)
4000 240 50 178 (70) 147 (58) TRSS-7065/240V 195 0.8 (1.8)
4000 480 50 178 (70) 147 (58) TRSS-7065/480V 195 0.8 (1.8)
5000 208 50 216 (85) 185 (73) TRSS-8565/208V 220 1.0 (2.3)
5000 240 50 216 (85) 185 (73) TRSS-8565/240V 220 1.0 (2.3)
5000 480 50 216 (85) 185 (73) TRSS-8565/480V 220 1.0 (2.3)
6000 208 50 254 (100) 224 (88) TRSS-10065/208V 285 1.5 (3.3)
6000 240 50 254 (100) 224 (88) TRSS-10065/240V 285 1.5 (3.3)
6000 480 50 254 (100) 224 (88) TRSS-10065/480V 285 1.5 (3.3)
7500 240 50 284 (112) 254 (100) TRSS-11265/240V 300 1.5 (3.3)
If element is to be bent, specify “must be annealed”.
Ordering Examples: TRSS-4365/480V 2500 W, 480V heater, $122.
TRSS-10065/240V, 6000 W, 240V heater, $285.
TRSS Series